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Use <, > or = to complete these statements. 
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Order these from smallest to largest. 

Order these from smallest to largest. 

0.7 26.08% 26.2% 3.12 
  2 

  7 

  4 

  9 

1. Four friends are sharing a pizza. David eats 27.2% of the pizza, Tim eats 0.31 

of the pizza, Sue eats 0.125 of the pizza and Donna eats 12.5% of the pizza.  

Write the amount of pizza that each person eats as a fraction.   

 

 

Who eats the most?  

Who eats the least?  

How much is? 

0.09 57% 19% 0.9 
  4 

 10 

  7 

 20 


